TOo0WOOMBA ' LOCKYER VALLEY

General Fee Structure
2018/19

MEMBERSHIPS

Senior /Junior $90 Incl GST * Expires 31° December

Membership

Club Family Membership | $110 Incl GST * Up to 4 family members * Expires 31
December

Club Family Membership S110 Incl GST * Up to 4 family members ++ Expires 30™
June

LICENCES

Practice Licence $25 Incl GST Valid for 30 days from issue

Race Day Licence $25 Incl GST Valid for Race day and 30 Days from
issue

Year Club Race Licence $110 * Expires 31% December

Year Club Race Licence | S110 Incl GST ++ Expires 30™ June

PRACTICE FEES

Practice TDF Fee $10 Excl GST
Members
Practice TDF Fee Non $35 Excl GST
Members

PL Insurance Cover Requires completion of Waiver

TRACK RENTAL / HIRE

Track Rental Race Meet Fee on application & Negotiation

Track Rental (Other) Fee by Negotiation

CONCRETE PAD PIT BAY

Pit Bay Concrete Small $110 Incl GST (Current owners have first option for
following year)

Pit Bay Concrete Large | $200 Incl GST (Current owners have first option for
following year)

* Expires 31°%' December if applied prior to 1% July
++ Expires 30" June following year if applied after 1% July

Website :www.toowoombakartclub.com
Secretary: Secretary@toowoombakartclub.com
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